WORLD'S FAVORITE COCKTAILS
CLASSIC AND CRAFTED ATWESTIN

CRAFTED MOJITO
NUSA CANA CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM, MINT,
FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE, SUGARCANE SYRUP

310

AND SERVED LONG WITH A DASH OF OLD TIME AROMATIC BITTERS

MARGARITA
OMELCATEQUILA GOLD, COINTREAU,
FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE AND SIMPLE SYRUP

DRY MARTINI
BEEFEATER GIN, MARTINI DRY, ANGOSTURABITTERS
AND OLIVES

MAITAI

NUSA CANA CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM, AMERETTO,
TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE
AND A DASH OF ORANGE BITTERS

PINA COLADA
NUSA CANA'CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM, MALIBU,
COCONUT MILK AND PINAPPLE JUICE

NEGRONI
BEEFEATER GIN, CAMPARI, MARTINIROSSO
AND TWIST ORANGE

DAIQUIRI

NUSA CANA CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM,

FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE AND SUGARCANE SYRUP
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FROZEN OR SHAKEN

COSMOPOLITAN
CITRON ABSOLUT VODKA, TRIPLE SEC,
FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE AND CRANBERRY JUICE

LIN CHEE
(A LOCAL WORD MEANS LYCHEE)
BEEFEATER GIN, MARTINI BIANCO,LYCHEE PULE AND JUICE

MA MUANG

(A LOCAL WORD MEANS MANGO)

OMELCA GOLD TEQUILA WITH RIPE MANGO, TRIPLE SEC,
FRESH LIME JUICE AND FINE SUGAR RIMMED

SAP PA ROD

(A LOCAL WORD MEANS PINEAPPLE)
ABSOLUTVODKA WITH FRESH SQUEEZED PHUKET
PINEAPPLE JUICE, MALIBU AND FRESH LIME

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT
AND SUBJECT.TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

UPDATED JUNE 2019

320

290

320

320

340

290

300

290

280



ALL DAY 50
SMOOTH & HEALTHY

NON-ALCOHOLIC 220

MANGO COLADA
FRESH LOCAL MANGO BLENDED WITH COCONUT MILK,
NATURAL YOGHURT & SUGARCANE SYRUP

PHUKET BOOSTER
FRESH LOCAL MANGO BLENDED WITH PINEAPPLE JUICE, GINGER AND
MINT

BLOOMING STRAWBERRIES
FRESH WATERMELON BLENDED WITH STRAWBERRIES
AND ORANGE JUICE

BANANA CAFE
BANANA BLENDED WITH FRESH MILK, ESPRESSO
AND HONEY NECTAR

MANGO LASSI
FRESH LOCAL MANGO BLENDED WITH NATURAL YOGHURT,
MILK, HONEY NECTAR& SALT

MILK SHAKES
WITH A CHOICE OF CHOCOLATE, VANILLA,
STRAWBERRY OR BANANA

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP
AND SPARKLING WATER

BEERS

CHANG CLASSIC, SINGHA 195
TIGER, ASAHI, HEINEKEN 220
CORONA 320

LOCAL CRAFT BEERS
CHALAWAN PALE ALE PHUKET 260

(FOOD& BEVERAGE MANAGER'S FAVORITE)

THIS PALE ALE BALANCE BITTERNESS VS SWEETNESS,

CRAFTED FROM THE BLENDS OF PILSNER MALT AND LOCAL GABA RICE
FROM HM KING'S ROYAL PROJECT.IN THAILAND

CHATRI IPA PHUKET 240
THE ORIGINALTHAI IPA JUICY, GRAPEFRUIT
WITH SUBTLE LORAL NOTES, REFRESHING WITH BIG HOPS LAVOR.

BUSSABA EX-WEISSE 240
WEISSEBIER WITH EAST ASIAN TWIST FROM GINGER LOWER,

RIPE TROPICAL FRUITS WITH CLOVE AND.HIN OF

FRESH.CUT BOUQUET, CHEWY, YET SMOOTH

WITH COMPLEXITY GREAT.INISHED WITH HINT OF LORAL.

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT
AND SUBJECT.TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT lounge

UPDATED JUNE 2019



S0DAS

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, 7-UP, MIRINDA ORANGE, TONIC, 120
GINGER ALE, SODA WATER, REDBULL

STILL WATER

CHANG 500 ML 50
EVIAN 750 ML 300
ACQUA PANNA 750 ML 300
SPARKLING WATER

BADOIT750'ML 310
PERRIER 330 ML/ 750 ML 1607310
FRESH JUICES

WATERMELON, MANGO, LIME, COCONUT, PAPAYA 160
CHILLED JUICES

ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY 130

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT
AND SUBJECT.TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT lounge



ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON, VANILLA, RASPBERRY
ABSOLUT ELYX

BELVEDERE

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRIK'S

OMELCA GOLD
CABEZA BLANCO
PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO RESERVA

VODKA

240
260
340
300
300
340

GIN

240
290
270
270
350

TEQUILA

280
300
380
390

RUM, CACHACA, PISCO

NUSA CANA

PAMPERO SELECTION
CAPTAIN MORGAN

LEBLON CACHACA SUPERIOR

DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES CRAFT COLLECTIVE PISCO

JAMESON

BALLANTINES 12 YEARS
BALLANTINES 17 YEARS
BALLANTINES 21 YEARS
BALLANTINES 30 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL'12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

MEKHONG
HONG THONG

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL'S
REBEL YELL
MARKER'S MARK

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT
AND SUBJECT.TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

UPDATED JUNE 2019

240
270
240
280
260

WHISKY

270
270
390
790
1,200
270
420
990
240
270
990

THAITWRISKEY

200
200

BOURBON WHISKEY

240
260
290
320

M

lounge



SINGLE MALT&BLENDED

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 320
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARSW 360
SINGLETON 12 YEARS 340
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS 460
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD SHERRY OAK 480
MARTELL VSOP 450
REMY MARTIN VSOP 450
HENNESSY VSOP 490
HENNESSYXO 890
COUVOISIERXO 790
MARTELL XO 920
MARTELL CONDON BLEU 890
MARTINI BIANCO, DRY, ROSSO 240
CAMPARI 240
PERNORD 240
FERNET BRANCA 240
TIO PEPE 260
RICARD 240

LIQUEUR

JAGER MEISTER 260
KAHLUA 280
BAILEY 280
MIDORI 280
MALIBU 240
LEMONCELLO 240
GRAND MANIER 320
COINTREAU 280

HOT COFFEE

SINGLE ~ DOUBLE

ESPRESSO 120 160
AMERICANO 120 160
CAPUCCINO 130 170
LATTE' 130 170
DECAFEINATED 130 170

|CED COFFEE AND TEA
ICED AMERICANO 140
ICED CAPUCCINO 160
ICED LATTE’ 160
JINGTEA 120

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT
AND SUBJECT.TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT lounge



BITES

TURKISH KEBAB 340
GRILLED MINCED LAMB & BEEF SKEWERS
SERVED WITH YOGHURT TZATZIKI SAUCE

CLASSIC NACHOS 290
CORN CHIPS SERVED WITH GUACAMOLE AND JALAPENO DIP

BUFFALO WINGS 290
DEEP FRIED MARINATED CHICKEN'WING SERVED WITH SMOKED BBQ SAUCE

BEEF ASIAN TACOS 350
WANTON TACOS FILLED WITH FLAVORFUL MINCED BEEF
KOREAN BULGOGI BBQ AND FENNEL KIMCHI

SICILIAN ARRANCINI 280
DEEP FRIED MOZZARELLA RISOTTO BALL
SERVED WITH ARRABIATA SAUCE

MIX’S TUNA TARTARE 350
YELLOW FIN TUNA WITH FETA CHEESE, CAPER,
ANCHOVIES, MINT/AND FRIED GARLIC

THAI GREEN PAPAYA SALAD 310
GREEN PAPAYA SALAD WITH SPICY LIME DRESSING
SERVED WITH GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS

LAAB GAI SPRING ROLLS « 270
DEEP FRIED SPICY AND SOUR/CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS
SERVED WITH CHILI AND MANGO SAUCE

WESTIN BURGER** 480
200 GRAMS OF AUSTRALIAN BEEF PATTY

WITH PULLED PORK BRAISED, RED CABBAGE, TOMATO,

ICEBERG AND BBQ SAUCE SERVED WITH STEAK FRIES

ADD AN INGREDIENT OF YOUR CHOICE 50
CHEDDAR CHEESE, FRIED EGG OR GRILLED ONIONS

**FOR FOOD & SAFETY REASONS OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WELL DONE

CHICKEN SHAWARMA 360
PITA BREAD STUFFED WITH MARINATED CHICKEN, TOMATO,

LETTUCE, ONION AND AVOCADO SERVED WITH YOGHURT RELISH

SERVED WITH STEAK FRIES

SMOKED SALMON PANINI 390
GRILLED SMOKED SALMON'ITALIAN SANDWICH
SERVED WITH LEMON DILL MAYONNAISE AND STEAK FRIES

TRUFFLED FRENCH FRIES © 200
POTATO WEDGES WITH DRIZZLE TRUFFE OIL OVER FRIES

SWEETS

MIX’S MANGO STICKY RICE 280
FRESH RIPE MANGO WITH COCONUT STICKY RICE AND COCONUT ICE-CREAM

ESPRESSO TIRAMISU 250
A CLASSIC [TALIAN DESSERT TOPPED WITH COOKIE CRUST

]
PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT |>—<

AND FRESH BERRIES
AND SUBJECT.TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT lounge

UPDATED JUNE 2019

THE WESTIN SIRAY BAY RESORT & SPA PHUKET \h,

21/4 Moo 1 T.Rasada, A.Muang, Phuket, 83000 Thailand THE ESTIN
T:66.76.335.600 - F : 66.76.335.700 - E : rsvn.phuket@westin.com EESEET & 6
www.westinsiraybay.com PHUKET

SIRAY BAY


mailto:rsvn.phuket@westin.com
http://www.westinsiraybay.com

	Beverage List
	WORLD'S FAVORITE COCKTAILS - CLASSIC AND CRAFTED AT WESTIN
	CRAFTED MOJITO 310
	MARGARITA 320
	DRY MARTINI 290
	MAI TAI 320
	PINA COLADA 320
	NEGRONI 340
	DAIQUIRI 290
	COSMOPOLITAN 300
	LIN CHEE 290
	MA MUANG 310
	SAP PA ROD 280

	ALL DAY SO SMOOTH & HEALTHY
	NON-ALCOHOLIC 220
	MANGO COLADA
	PHUKET BOOSTER
	BLOOMING STRAWBERRIES
	BANANA CAFÉ
	MANGO LASSI
	MILK SHAKES
	HOMEMADE LEMONADE


	BEERS
	LOCAL CRAFT BEERS
	CHALAWAN PALE ALE PHUKET 260
	CHATRI IPA PHUKET 240
	BUSSABA EX-WEISSE 240

	SODAS
	STILL WATER
	SPARKLING WATER
	FRESH JUICES
	CHILLED JUICES
	VODKA
	GIN
	TEQUILA
	RUM, CACHACA, PISCO
	WHISKY
	THAI WHISKEY
	BOURBON WHISKEY
	SINGLE MALT& BLENDED
	COGNAC
	APERITIFS
	LIQUEUR
	HOT COFFEE
	ICED COFFEE AND TEA
	BITES
	TURKISH KEBAB 340
	CLASSIC NACHOS 290
	BUFFALO WINGS 290
	BEEF ASIAN TACOS 350
	SICILIAN ARRANCINI 280
	MIX’S TUNA TARTARE 350
	THAI GREEN PAPAYA SALAD 310
	LAAB GAI SPRING ROLLS 270
	WESTIN BURGER 480
	ADD AN INGREDIENT OF YOUR CHOICE 50

	CHICKEN SHAWARMA 360
	SMOKED SALMON PANINI 390
	TRUFFLED FRENCH FRIES V 200

	SWEETS
	MIX’S MANGO STICKY RICE 280
	ESPRESSO TIRAMISU 250





