WORLD'S FAVORITE COCKTAILS CLASSIC AND CRAFTED AT WESTIN

CERISSIE TITE CIVILIE	THINESTIN
CRAFTED MOJITO NUSA CANA CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM, MINT,	310
FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE, SUGARCANE SYRUP AND SERVED LONG WITH A DASH OF OLD TIME AROMATIC B	TTERS
MARGARITA OMELCA TEQUILA GOLD, COINTREAU,	320
FRÉSH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE AND SIMPLE SYRUP	
DRY MARTINI BEEFEATER GIN, MARTINI DRY, ANGOSTURA BITTERS AND OLIVES	290
MAITAI NUSA CANA CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM, AMERETTO, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE AND A DASH OF ORANGE BITTERS	320
PINA COLADA NUSA CANA CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM, MALIBU, COCONUT MILK AND PINAPPLE JUICE	320
NEGRONI BEEFEATER GIN, CAMPARI, MARTINI ROSSO AND TWIST ORANGE	340
DAIQUIRI NUSA CANA CRAFT COLLECTIVE RUM, FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE AND SUGARCANE SYRUP WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FROZEN OR SHAKEN	290
COSMOPOLITAN CITRON ABSOLUT VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE AND CRANBERRY JUICE	300
LIN CHEE (A LOCAL WORD MEANS LYCHEE) BEEFEATER GIN, MARTINI BIANCO,LYCHEE PULE AND JUICE	290
MA MUANG (A LOCAL WORD MEANS MANGO) OMELCA GOLD TEQUILA WITH RIPE MANGO, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME JUICE AND FINE SUGAR RIMMED	310
SAP PA ROD (A LOCAL WORD MEANS PINEAPPLE) ABSOLUT VODKA WITH FRESH SQUEEZED PHUKET PINEAPPLE JUICE, MALIBU AND FRESH LIME	280



ALL DAY SO SMOOTH & HEALTHY

NON-ALCOHOLIC

220

MANGO COLADA

FRESH LOCAL MANGO BLENDED WITH COCONUT MILK, NATURAL YOGHURT & SUGARCANE SYRUP

PHUKET BOOSTER

FRESH LOCAL MANGO BLENDED WITH PINEAPPLE JUICE, GINGER AND MINT

BLOOMING STRAWBERRIES

FRESH WATERMELON BLENDED WITH STRAWBERRIES AND ØRANGE JUICE

BANANA CAFÉ

BANANA BLENDED WITH FRESH MILK, ESPRESSO AND HONEY NECTAR

MANGO LASSI

FRESH LOCAL MANGO BLENDED WITH NATURAL YOGHURT, MILK, HONEY NECTAR& SALT

MILK SHAKES

WITH A CHOICE OF CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY OR BANANA

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP AND SPARKLING WATER

BEERS

CHANG CLASSIC, SINGHA TIGER, ASAHI, HEINEKEN CORONA

195 220 320

LOCAL CRAFT BEERS

CHALAWAN PALE ALE PHUKET

(FOOD& BEVERAGE MANAGER'S FAVORITE) THIS PALE ALE BALANCE BITTERNESS VS SWEETNESS, CRAFTED FROM THE BLENDS OF PILSNER MALT AND LOCAL GABA RICE FROM HM KING'S ROYAL PROJECT IN THAILAND

CHATRI IPA PHUKET

THE ORIGINAL THAI IPA JUICY, GRAPEFRUIT WITH SUBTLE LORAL NOTES, REFRESHING WITH BIG HOPS LAVOR.

BUSSABA EX-WEISSE

WEISSEBIER WITH EAST ASIAN TWIST FROM GINGER LOWER, RIPE TROPICAL FRUITS WITH CLOVE AND HIN OF FRESH CUT BOUQUET, CHEWY, YET SMOOTH WITH COMPLEXITY GREAT INISHED WITH HINT OF LORAL.



PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT UPDATED JUNE 2019 260

240

240

SODAS

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, 7-UP, MIRINDA ORANGE, TONIC, GINGER ALE, SODA WATER, REDBULL

120

STILL WATER

CHANG 500 ML EVIAN 750 ML ACQUA PANNA 750 ML

50 300 300

SPARKLING WATER

310 160/310

BADOIT 750 ML PERRIER 330 ML / 750 ML

FRESH JUICES

WATERMELON, MANGO, LIME, COCONUT, PAPAYA

CHILLED JUICES

ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY

130

160



		VODKA
		VODITA
ABSO		240
	LUT CITRON, VANILLA, RASPBERRY LUT ELYX	260 340
BELVE	DERE	300
	goose	300 340
GRET	GOOSE	
		GIN
BEEFE		240
/	EATER 24 UERAY	290 270
BOME	BAY SAPPHIRE	270
HEND	DRIK'S	350
		TEQUILA
OMEL	.CA GOLD	280
CABE	ZA BLANÇO	300
		380
DON.	JULIO RESERVA	390
/	RUM, CA	ACHACA, PISCO
	CANA	240
		270
	AIN MORGAN DN CACHACA SUPERIOR	240 280
	ONIO DE LOS ANDES CRAFT COLLECTIVE PISCO	
		WHISKY
		270
JAME: BALLA	ANTINES 12 YEARS	270 270
	ANTINES 17 YEARS	390
	ANTINES 21 YEARS	790
	ANTINES 30 YEARS	1,200
	AS REGAL 12 YEARS	270
	AS REGAL 18 YEARS L SALUTE 21 YEARS	420 990
	NIE WALKER RED LABEL	240
JOHN	NIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	270
лног	NIE WALKER BLUÈ LABEL	990
		THATWHISKEY
MEKH		200
HONC	5 THONG	200
	BOUF	RBON WHISKEY
JIM BE	EAM	240
JACK	DANIEĽS	260
REBEL	. YELL 'ER'S MARK	290 320
		520

SINGLE MALT& BLENDED

320
360
340
460
480

COGNAC

/	MARTELL VSOP	450	
/	REMY MARTIN VSOP	450	
	HENNESSY VSOP	490	
	HENNESSYXO	890	
	COUVOISIER XO	790	
	MARTELLXO	920	
	MARTELL CONDON BLEU	890	

APERITIFS

MARTINI BIANCO, DRY, ROSSO		240
CAMPARI		240
PERNORD		240
FERNET BRANCA		240
TIO PEPE		260
RICARD	/ /	240

LIQUEUR

JAGER MEISTER	
KAHLUA	
BAILEY	
MIDORI	
MALIBU	
LEMONCELLO	
GRAND MANIER	
COINTREAU	

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPUCCINO

DECAFEINATED

LATTE'

260
280
280
280
240
240
320
280

HOT COFFEE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

120 160 120 160 130 170 130 170 130 170

ICED COFFEE AND TEA



ICED AMERICANO ICED CAPUCCINO ICED LATTE' JING TEA

	BITES
TURKISH KEBAB GRILLED MINCED LAMB & BEEF SKEWERS	340
SERVED WITH YOGHURT TZATZIKI SAUCE CLASSIC NACHOS CORN CHIPS SERVED WITH GUACAMOLE AND JALAPENC	290) DIP
BUFFALO WINGS DEEP FRIED MARINATED CHICKEN WING SERVED WITH SMO	290 KED BBQ SAUCE
BEEF ASIAN TACOS WANTON TACOS FILLED WITH FLAVORFUL MINCED BEEF KOREAN BULGOGI BBQ AND FENNEL KIMCHI	350
SICILIAN ARRANCINI DEEP FRIED MOZZARELLA RISOTTO BALL SERVED WITH ARRABIATA SAUCE	280
MIX'S TUNA TARTARE YELLOW FIN TUNA WITH FETA CHEESE, CAPER, ANCHOVIES, MINT AND FRIED GARLIC	350
THAI GREEN PAPAYA SALAD GREEN PAPAYA SALAD WITH SPICY LIME DRESSING SERVED WITH GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS	310
LAAB GAI SPRING ROLLS DEEP FRIED SPICY AND SOUR CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS SERVED WITH CHILI AND MANGO SAUCE	270
WESTIN BURGER** 200 GRAMS OF AUSTRALIAN BEEF PATTY WITH PULLED PORK BRAISED, RED CABBAGE, TOMATO, ICEBERG AND BBQ SAUCE SERVED WITH STEAK FRIES	480
ADD AN INGREDIENT OF YOUR CHOICE CHEDDAR CHEESE, FRIED EGG OR GRILLED ONIONS **FOR FOOD & SAFETY REASONS OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WELL DONE	50
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA BREAD STUFFED WITH MARINATED CHICKEN, TOMA LETTUCE, ONION AND AVOCADO SERVED WITH YOGHUF SERVED WITH STEAK FRIES	
SMOKED SALMON PANINI GRILLED SMOKED SALMON ITALIAN SANDWICH SERVED WITH LEMON DILL MAYONNAISE AND STEAK FRI	390 ES
TRUFFLED FRENCH FRIES POTATO WEDGES WITH DRIZZLE TRUFFE OIL OVER FRIES	200
	SWEETS
MIX'S MANGO STICKY RICE FRESH RIPE MANGO WITH COCONUT STICKY RICE AND COCC	280 DNUT ICE-CREAM
ESPRESSO TIRAMISU A CLASSIC ITALIAN DESSERT TOPPED WITH COOKIE CRUS AND FRESH BERRIES	250 ST
AND FRESH BERKIES PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT UPDATED JUNE 2019	
THE WESTIN SIRAY BAY RESORT & SPA PHUKET 21/4 Moo 1 T.Rasada, A.Muang, Phuket, 83000 Thailand	THE WESTIN SIRAY BAY

21/4 Moo 1 T.Rasada, A.Muang, Phuket, 83000 Thailand T : 66.76.335.600 • F : 66.76.335.700 • E : rsvn.phuket@westin.com www.westinsiraybay.com SIRAY BAY RESORT & SPA PHUKET